Copenhagen City LED
Gen2: comfortable,
future-ready light for
your city
Copenhagen City LED gen2 small
The original Copenhagen luminaire was co-designed with Copenhagen’s Office of
City Architecture in the 1960s with the aim of enhancing the aesthetic appeal of the
city through lighting. This timeless luminaire design comes in two types: Copenhagen

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K 50S
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM SRTB STDE C10K 50S
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K LED30
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K LED50
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K LED40
919008635353 BRS761 LED40/830 II MDW GR CLOLS850 C10K LED40
919008636732 BPS771 LED40/830II MDM CLO-SRTB C10K 60P LED40
919008636733 BPS771 LED40/830 II MDM GW CLO C10K 60P LED40
919008633846 BRS761 LED30/830 II GL-DK SRTB C10K LED30
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-
MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K
4,116 lm Metronomis
distribution
medium

Copenhagen City LED gen2 small
5Product family leaflet, 2025, May 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-
MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K
37 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common
mode
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-
MDM SRTB STDE C10K
37.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common
mode
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-
MDW CLOLS850 C10K
23.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-
MDW CLOLS850 C10K
36.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-
MDW CLOLS850 C10K
31.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008635353 BRS761 LED40/830 II
MDW GR CLOLS850 C10K
31.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008636732 BPS771 LED40/830II MDM
CLO-SRTB C10K 60P
31.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common
mode
919008636733 BPS771 LED40/830 II
MDM GW CLO C10K 60P
31.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV common
mode
919008633846 BRS761 LED30/830 II GL-
DK SRTB C10K
24 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name
Maximum dim
level
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K 10%
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM SRTB STDE C10K 10%
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 50%